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1 14
  4-0  
  4-0  
  4-0  

  4-2  
  4-0  
  4-2  

2 15
  4-2  
  1-4  
  0-4  

  4-0  
  4-2  
  4-1  

3 16
  4-0  
  4-1  
 

  1-4  
  4-3  
  4-1  

4 17
  4-1  
  4-0  
  4-1  

  4-2  
  3-4  
  4-3  

5 18
  0-4  
  4-2  
  1-4  

  2-4  
  4-0  
  1-4  

6 19
  2-4  
  4-1  
  4-0  

7
  0-4  
  4-2  
  2-4  

  3-4  
  4-1  
  3-4  

 4-2
 4-2

20
  3-4  
  4-1  
  4-0  

8 21
  2-4  
  1-4  
  2-4  

  4-0  
  4-3  
  4-2  

9 22
  4-1  
  4-2  
  4-1  

  4-1  
  
  4-0  

10 23
  4-1  
  4-0  
  

 4-3
 4-0
 2-4

11 24
  3-4  
  0-4  

 1-4

  4-0  
  4-2  
  1-4  

12 25
  0-4  
  4-1  
  4-1  
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1

1

2

2

1

1

2

0

3

3
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0

2

0

2

0

2

10

3

2

1
2

1
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年度　新進大会 団体：男子学校対抗の部 ：ソフトテニス

都城商業 宮崎工業
古･甲 合･武
清･福 牛･渓
坂･原 甲･郡

山･戸 峯･安
越･八 坂･矢
甲･萩 髙･長

延岡星雲 延 岡
長･長 牛･渓
宇･甲 武･合
長･長 郡･甲

峯･安 河･山
髙･長 島･日
坂･矢 上･増

本 庄 宮崎学園
古･甲 遠･永
清･福 上･堤
原･坂

甲･萩 中･堂
八･越 谷･浦
山･戸 末･白

宮崎大宮 妻
小･山 宮･山
山･弓 甲･夏
井･高 玉･吉

土･濱 川･吉
谷･羽 永･河
図･阿 黒･荒

延岡商業 西都商業
小･山 遠･永
山･弓 上･堤
井･高 満･有

土･濱 中･堂
阿･谷 谷･浦
図･羽 白･末

都城泉ヶ丘 宮 崎 北
遠･永 開･長
上･堤 諫･羽
満･有 佐･竹

宮 崎 西
古･甲 森･増
清･福 牧･水
原･坂 鴫･甲

甲･萩 赤･興
山･戸 黒･甲
越･八 梅･井

延岡工業
興･赤 宮･庄
黒･甲 宮･成
梅･井 藤･岡

日南振徳 都 城 東
森･坂 森･増
瀬･若 水･甲
井･米 鴫･牧

藤･岡 藤･坂
宮･庄 河･宮
宮･成 吉･四

延岡学園 都 城 西
鴫･甲 板･野
森･増 横･稲
牧･水 金･川

赤･興 湯･田
黒･甲 渡･髙
梅･井 國･渡

日 南 宮 崎 南
森･増 日･森
牧･水 岡･林
鴫･甲 中･松

小 林 高 鍋
西･井 日･森
大･前 岡･林

湯･田 河･河
渡･髙 長･黒
矢･大 寺･平

宮崎海洋 日 向
日･森 竹･中
岡･林 鮫･竹
中･松 長･東

都城工業


